
FYI

From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Veldran, Katherine (KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov) <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

BCC: Rick@RickQuinn.com <Rick@RickQuinn.com>
Tommy Stringer <tommy@stringercompany.com>
Nathan Ballentine (schouse71@aol.com) <schouse71@aol.com>
Todd Atwater (todd@scmanet.org) <todd@scmanet.org>
Eric Bedingfield (ebedingfield@charter.net) <ebedingfield@charter.net>
Bill Hixon (bill@hixonco.com) <bill@hixonco.com>
kbingham@aec-sc.com <kbingham@aec-sc.com>
Bruce Bannister (bbannister@bannisterwyatt.com) <bbannister@bannisterwyatt.com> 
ralph@warrennormaninc.com <ralph@warrennormaninc.com>
DanielHamilton@schouse.gov <DanielHamilton@schouse.gov>
WendyNanney@schouse.gov <WendyNanney@schouse.gov> 
mtoole2@sc.rr.com <mtoole2@sc.rr.com>
Raye Felder <raye26@comporium.net>
Garry R. Smith (ShihanGRS@charter.net) <ShihanGRS@charter.net>
Chip Huggins (ChipHuggins@schouse.gov) <ChipHuggins@schouse.gov>
BillChumley1@gmail.com <BillChumley1@gmail.com>
WestonNewton@schouse.gov <WestonNewton@schouse.gov>
Haley Mottel (HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov) <HaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov>
Shannon Erickson (repshannonerickson@gmail.com) <repshannonerickson@gmail.com>
Anne Thayer (ajthay@charter.net) <ajthay@charter.net>
Donna Wood (hicks.donna@gmail.com) <hicks.donna@gmail.com>
Bill Taylor (bill@taylorschouse.com) <bill@taylorschouse.com>

Date: 3/11/2015 1:29:10 PM
Subject: Hitt Statement on the Bond Bill

Attachments: Sec Hitt Statement on Bond Bill.pdf

Katherine F. Veldran
Director of Legislative Affairs | Office of Governor Nikki Haley 
O: 803-734-5124 | C: 803-767-7583 
KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
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